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Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Wednesday 05/09/2018 ANS- Adrenergic drugs Dr. Bhagyashree Mohod 

2 Tuesday 11/09/2018 Anti-adrenergic drugs Dr. Bhagyashree Mohod 

3 Wednesday 12/09/2018 Skeletal muscle relaxant- I Dr. Vinay Bajaj 

4 Monday 17/09/2018 Skeletal muscle relaxant- II Dr. Vinay Bajaj 

5 Tuesday 18/09/2018 Anti hypertension drugs Dr. Neha Sawant 

6 Wednesday 19/09/2018 Diuretics Dr. Ashish Gupta 

7 Monday 24/09/2018 Heart failure Dr. Neha Sawant 

8 Tuesday 25/09/2018 Anti-anginal drugs Dr. Neha Sawant 

9 Wednesday 26/09/2018 Antiarrythmic drugs Dr. Vinay Bajaj 

10 Monday 01/10/18 Bronchial asthma Dr. Swarnank Parmar 


